
DESCRIPTION:

DISCLAIMER

THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE, INCLUDING 
DIMENSIONS. IT IS THE CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITIES TO SELECT 
THE PROPER CONTAINER FOR PRODUCT AND APPLICATION 
COMPATIBILITY.

DISTRIBUTED BY:

1 Liter F-Style Metal Can, Unlined, 32 mm Release

REF NO.:

DWG30728

± 5%
308.10
145.00
1.13
1.00
FE 40

EN 10202

114/58/186 mm, 1 liter

CO2 footprint [g]
total weight [g]
brimful volume [l]
nominal volume [l]

tinplatematerial

size

packaging material


