

size

114/58/186 mm, 1 liter

material	tinplate	EN 10202
packaging material	FE 40	
nominal volume [I]	1.00	
brimful volume [l]	1.13	
total weight [g]	145.00	± 5%
CO2 footprint [g]	308.10	

DISCLAIMER	DISTRIBUTED BY: 向	REF NO.:	
THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE, INCLUDING	ipeline Packaging	DWG30728	
THE PROPER CONTAINER FOR PRODUCT AND APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION:		
COMPATIBILITY.	1 Liter F-Style Metal Can, Unlined, 32 mm Release		